
Session Program

19–30 Sept 2022 

2nd FCC Polarization Workshop 

Afternoon extra rooms
CERN, 13/2-005 



Monday 19 September

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002 and 37/R-022
Session

15:00 

13:00 

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002 and 37/R-022
Session

17:35 

15:30 

Monday 19 September

1



Tuesday 20 September

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002 and 37/R-022
Session

15:00 

13:00 

Tuesday 20 September
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Wednesday 21 September

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002 and 37/R-022
Session

15:00 

13:00 

Wednesday 21 September
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Thursday 22 September

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002 and 37/R-022
Session

15:00 

13:00 

Thursday 22 September
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Friday 23 September

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002
Session

14:55 

13:00 

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002
Session

18:00 

15:30 

Friday 23 September
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Monday 26 September

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002 and 37/R-022
Session

15:00 

13:00 

Afternoon extra rooms: 37/R-022
Session

18:30 

15:30 

Monday 26 September

6



Tuesday 27 September

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002 and 37/R-022
Session

15:00 

13:00 

Afternoon extra rooms: 37/R-022
Session

18:30 

15:30 

Tuesday 27 September

7



Wednesday 28 September

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002 and 37/R-022
Session

15:00 

13:00 

Afternoon extra rooms: 37/R-022
Session

18:30 

15:30 

Wednesday 28 September
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Thursday 29 September

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002
Session

15:00 

13:00 

Thursday 29 September
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Friday 30 September

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002
Session

15:00 

13:00 

Afternoon extra rooms: 3150/R-002
Session

17:30 

15:30 

Friday 30 September

10
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